Keystone Technologies • 208 Progress Drive, North Wales, PA 19454
Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystoneballast.com
Specifications subject to change. Revised 2.12.16
!
!
!
!
!

Model!Number!
Max!
output!
power!
Output!
Current!
Output!
Voltage! Efficiency!
Remote!
mounting!
distance!
(#18!AWG)!
Class!2!
US! Canada!
! ! ! ! ! ! !
KTLD.36.UV.600.VDIM.L2! 36W! 600mA! 30!.!60V! 81%! 64!ft! √! !
KTLD.36.UV.660.VDIM.L2! 36W! 660mA! 27!.!54V! 81%! 58!ft! √! !
KTLD.36.UV.700.VDIM.L2! 36W! 700mA! 26!–!51V! 81%! 54!ft! √! !
KTLD.36.UV.800.VDIM.L2! 36W! 800mA! 23!–!45V! 81%! 48!ft! √! !
KTLD.36.UV.900.VDIM.L2! 36W! 900mA! 18!.!36V! 81%! 42!ft! √! √!
KTLD.36.UV.1000.VDIM.L2! 36W! 1000mA! 18!–!33V! 81%! 38!ft! √! √!
KTLD.36.UV.1100.VDIM.L2! 36W! 1100mA! 16!–!33V! 81%! 34!ft! √! √!
KTLD.36.UV.1200.VDIM.L2! 36W! 1200mA! 15!.!30V! 81%! 32!ft! √! √!
KTLD.36.UV.1300.VDIM.L2! 36W! 1300mA! 14!–!28V! 81%! 29!ft! √! √!
KTLD.36.UV.1400.VDIM.L2! 36W! 1400mA! 13!–!26V! 81%! 27!ft! √! √!
KTLD.36.UV.1500.VDIM.L2! 36W! 1500mA! 12!.!24V! 80%! 25!ft! √! √!
!
SAFETY!AND!EMC!COMPLIANCE:!
! !
UL/cUL! UL!8750!